Percentage of

Enlarged

Issued Share

Capital as at

Admission

Percentage of

Fully Diluted

Share Capital

as at

Admission

Mahesh s/o

Pulandaran

1 Nil 0% 0%

Simon James

Retter*

17,410,602 3,117,778 6.84% 7.25%

Richard

Jonathan

Samuel

2,777,778 Nil 1.09% 0.98%

Daniel S. Reshef 2,777,778 Nil 1.09% 0.98%

*These Ordinary Shares and Warrants are held by Stonedale Management and Investments Ltd, a company
that is controlled by Simon Retter.

6 Major Shareholders and other interests

6.1 As at the Last Practicable Date and as is expected at Admission, the following shareholders (excluding the
Directors whose interests are summarised above) had a notifiable interest (being more than three per cent.
of the voting rights) in the Issued Share Capital of the Company:

-44-

Shareholder* Number of Ordinary

Shares as at the Last

Practicable Date

% of

Existing

Issued

Share

Capital as at

the Last

Practicable

Date

Number of

Ordinary

Shares on

Admission

% of

Enlarged

Issued

Share

Capital on

Admission

Percentage

of Fully

Diluted

Share

Capital

Hargreaves

Lansdown

(Nominees) Limited

12,709,496 17.46% 12,709,496 4.99% 4.49%

Barclays Direct

Investing Nominees

Limited

12,325,851 16.93% 12,325,851 4.84% 4.36%

Vidacos Nominees

Limited

9,587,715 13.7% 9,587,715 3.77% 3.39%

HSDL Nominees

Limited

5,555,781 7.63% 5,555,781 2.18% 1.96%

Hargreaves

Lansdown

(Nominees) Limited

4,827,967 6.63% 4,827,967 1.90% 1.71%

Interactive Investor

Services Nominees

Limited

3,752,845 5.15% 3,752,845 1.47% 1.33%

HSDL Nominees

Limited

3,682,557 5.06% 3,682,557 1.45% 1.30%

Hargreaves

Lansdown

(Nominees) Limited

3,395,861 4.66% 3,395,861 1.33% 1.20%

Interactive Investor

Services Nominees

Limited

3,145,122 4.32% 3,145,122 1.24% 1.11%

* The Company has not received any notifications from Shareholders that they hold more than three per
cent. of the capital of the Company. This table sets out the largest legal Shareholders on the Company’s
register who may hold Ordinary Shares on behalf of one or more parties.

6.2 Immediately following Admission, as a result of the issue of the New Ordinary Shares, the Directors expect
that a number of persons will have an interest, directly or indirectly, in at least three per cent. of the voting
rights attached to the Company’s Enlarged Issued Share Capital and certain current Shareholders who hold